

To become a member of Wildlife Mississippi, please complete the form below and mail it with your payment to:

Wildlife Mississippi, P.O. Box 10, Stoneville MS 38776

You may pay by check.

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP LEVEL \$35 Individual \$1,000 President's Club Benefits: Quarterly Wildlife Mississippi magazine, Wildlife Benefits: All of the above plus a President's Club membership plaque Mississippi decal, Wildlife Mississippi membership card \$60 Family/Dual \$2,500 Governor's Circle Benefits: All of the above plus two Wildlife Mississippi decals Benefits: All of the above plus a Governor's Circle plaque \$100 Sportman's Club • \$5,000 Theodore Roosevelt Society Benefits: All of the above plus two Wildlife Mississippi cotton Benefits: All of the above plus a Theodore Roosevelt Society plaque caps \$200 Director's Club \$7,500 Corporate Council (Benefactor) Benefits: All of the above plus Wildlife Mississippi placemats Benefits: All of the above plus a Corporate Council Benefactor plaque \$500 Mississippi Club \bigcirc \$10,000 Corporate Council (Patron) Benefits: All of the above plus a personalized membership certificate Benefits: All of the above plus a Corporate Council Patron plaque MEMBER INFORMATION *FIRST NAME *LAST NAME *ADDRESS 2 *ADDRESS 1 *ZIP CODE *STATE *CITY EMAIL Mississippi Fish and Wildlife Foundation (Wildlife Mississippi) is a nonprofit charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

Donations are tax deductable as allowed by law.